09.01.2016

Schwimmfest der Bergstadt Schneeberg 2016
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Wettkampf-Nr. 13
50m Freistil Frauen

Lauf 1
Hannah Herold
Nelly Kérner
4  Sarah Kern
Lauf 2
Isabell Herrmann
Smilla Janetz
4  Isabel Selzer
Lauf 3
Klara Klose
Malina Stopp
Mila Borgers
4 Judy Michl

Lilly Poland

Lauf 4

Linda Epperlein
Linda - Alea Hahn
Ciara Wassermann
4  Adele Polusik

Zoe Hiillenhagen
Lauf 5

Runa Zschirpe
Kristin Bergmann
Lydia Kirrbach

4 Lucy Hiller
Helena RoBler
Lauf 6
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5
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1 Alyssa Destiny Best

Candy Hartmann

Elisa Tippmann

4  Lara Tittmann

5  Mia Miiller

Lauf 7

1  Sarah Madeleine Kleta
Marie Paufler
Kyra Scheppler

4  Shenay Karaali

5  Jette Miihlig

Lauf 8

1

5

a

1

5

a

1

5

a

1

5

Sarah Heimberg
Ayleen Reichel
Charline Friebel

4  Fabienne Heymann
Kajsa-Marie Wiese
Lauf 9

Annelie Gerlich
Emilie-Anna Wunderlich
Luisa Geist

4  Lena Weidauer
Patricia Mitze

Lauf 10

Charlotte Luisa Kopp
Sarah Uhlig

Regina Werner

Alice Kunze

Yvonne Grandl

Lauf 11

Louisa Reichel

Mara Seidel
Ranja-Marie Schwetlik
Lotte Pauline Zingler
Katharina Geisler
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2008
2001

2005
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2007
2004
2006

2006
2004
2005
2005
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2003

2006
2001
1999
2001
2005

2006
2006
2004
2007
2002

SVV Plauen
SVV Plauen
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SV Zwickau 04

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SV Zwickau 04
SV Zwickau 04
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SV Zwickau 04

ATSV Freiberg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Blau - Weif3 Gersdorf
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Blau - Weif3 Gersdorf
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV Vogtland Plauen

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SV Vogtland Plauen
SV Vogtland Plauen
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SV Vogtland Plauen

Chemnitzer PSV

SV 1990 Zschopau
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

ATSV Freiberg
SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

SV 1990 Zschopau
Chemnitzer PSV

01:09,02
01:17,31

01:08,28
01:06,56
01:05,72
01:05,72
01:07,93

01:03,85
01:02,22
01:02,03
01:02,03
01:02,28

00:58,69
00:58,50
00:57,03
00:57,81
00:58,55

00:54,87
00:53,03
00:52,59
00:52,81
00:53,28

00:51,86
00:50,76
00:50,42
00:50,44
00:51,45

00:48,73
00:46,38
00:45,50
00:45,81
00:48,26

00:45,40
00:44,91
00:44,23
00:44,87
00:45,19

00:43,56
00:42,49
00:42,30
00:42,44
00:43,52

00:42,00
00:41,58
00:40,85
00:41,27
00:41,86
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Schwimmfest der Bergstadt Schneeberg 2016
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Wettkampf-Nr. 13

50m Freistil Frauen

Lauf 12

1 Emily Kramer

2 Fabienne GeiBler

3  Luise Neudel

4  Celine Friebel

5 Jenny Kunz
Lauf 13

1 Lucie Parthier

2 Anna Wittig
3 Janine Unger
4
5

Maria Sorge
Lydia Kérner

Lauf 14

1 Sara Peetz

2 Lisa Thielemann

3  Carmen Lindemann

4  Lea Ladewig

5 Hanna Kunz
Lauf 15

1  Katja Fischer

2 Marie Stoltze

3 Kristin Franke

4  Aliena Gerber

5  Jule Beyer
Lauf 16

1 Cynthia-Marie Schubert

2  Isabelle Rudelt

3 Josefine Husser

4 Karina Fritzsche

5 Marlene Miiller
Lauf 17

1 Sina Alexis Exel

2 Celine Sporrer

3 Luise Donat

4  Lysanne Rodel

5  Nicole Schmid
Lauf 18

1 Lea Martin

2 Annika Dauer

3 Vanessa Stadter

4 Lene John

5 Laura Windisch
Lauf 19

1 Nadine Westermann
2 Sissy RoBler

3 Lisa Marie Just

4  Vanessa Kreusel

5  Julie Marschner
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2003
2002
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1996
1997
2001
2000

2000
2000
2000
2001
1998

1998
1998
2000
1999
2003

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SV 1990 Zschopau

SVV Plauen

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV Zwickau 04

SV Zwickau 04
Chemnitzer PSV

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV 1990 Zschopau
SVV Plauen

SV Vogtland Plauen
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SV 1990 Zschopau
Chemnitzer PSV

SV Vogtland Plauen
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SV 1990 Zschopau

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Blau - Weif3 Gersdorf
Chemnitzer PSV

SV 1990 Zschopau

SSV Blau - Wei3 Gersdorf

Chemnitzer PSV

SV Zwickau 04
Chemnitzer PSV

SV Vogtland Plauen
SVV Plauen

Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV

SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV

SV 1990 Zschopau

00:40,65
00:39,56
00:39,31
00:39,47
00:40,51

00:38,84
00:38,15
00:37,35
00:37,84
00:38,71

00:37,24
00:36,91
00:36,63
00:36,64
00:37,01

00:36,18
00:35,80
00:34,97
00:35,73
00:36,03

00:34,70
00:33,99
00:32,48
00:33,45
00:34,11

00:32,45
00:32,07
00:31,96
00:31,96
00:32,31

00:31,91
00:31,65
00:30,77
00:31,54
00:31,77

00:30,67
00:29,73
00:28,41
00:29,55
00:29,99
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